NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	Corvings.	11 Jari05] . P	GNA41911	29696	-me-1(lese (i) s
	Jeb description		Date &Timo Com	pleted	Done pi.
7/100/100001	SAS c-filling	•			
Ref No NEW COUNTY		- 410.71ml		i	
Veh No. (36) 85 0 11100	E-malf(kjala she				•
001 24 12 20 11:22			TP Abra)		
OD TP): Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O				
	I-Photo Upload				• ••.
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur				
	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1		Telt	Faxt	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1102	. INC(,)/Non-INC(<u>). </u>)
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		1
Policy No: () Period	d: (Date:	Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (to Man Olatica (III)	Dates,)%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%	
)/NO(1		
	erranty: YES (-			
Breess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000	CHECTE SOME IN	MATAYAN ME	TO STATE OF THE ST		C.
() Walle-In Customer's Inform	child state con	Idential & Str	ictiv NO refer of	epstor.	141-1
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	YIT CENTLY.				
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:		O();T	owing Co: (·	,	•)
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OWNER.		HENRY BARRINGER		Ellians by · ·
Commission Charles Cassing Commen	ntesy Car ()	ASSESSMENT	WHAT AND A STATE OF THE PARTY O		
	(·)				
QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$300]					
3) Opiona Resulvey Photo (Reput Costs Cover	, voj (, , , ,				
Injurý :		ALCONOMICS CONTROL OF THE PARTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Kan Tithan San San San San San San San San San S
Date ripe (2/400) BSB (2/40) BSB (4/4)	Mark a Kanada			MEST CONTRACT	SCHOOL STREET
VI 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			2 4 5		
			INCOMES ASSESSED FOR		CALLED STREET
NA1909567	280	10.151.511.2		TANKE	interport Vinital
	SAMONDE PROPERTY S	1) AR I Anaident	Reporting (330);	ING (310)	
tarrinants untertention Develope in the Control of the State of the St	TARREST TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR	2) DA Danwie 3) TF : Towing P	**	\$40/\$45 \$120	
river/Owner:		4) PT 1 Follow-T		130	
ontact No:	• •	Foreiglimings	Talinat III	\$75	
arnaged Portion:		A Ganble tiden DA	+ SMRT Burvey	3160	
		1) NTUC Addition	onal Sorvious:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	٠.	NS1 Courtes	Cor/Tpi Allowanus	33 310	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	ann an Common Downs	Not Hapale	o-nedination	\$10 \$23	
100 AND		NS; Caurles NS; Hapele C NS; Post Rs; NB; DV / Co TP (NLI); T	peir Inspection ilect Excess Coordinat F (Kan INC) egalast b	510 \$23 Ion \$3	
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NSt Courles	point inspection point inspection illest lixcoss Coordinate (Son INC) against tr obile	510 \$23 Ion \$3	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	26/12/2019 14:14
Date Of Accident	24/12/2019 11:20
Exact Location Of Accident	AYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY TOWARDS ECP
	SINGAPORE
THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ8542Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOLDEN HARVEST SHIPPING SERVICES(SINGAPORE)PTE LTD
Co Reg No	S. Committee of the Com
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98210128
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98210128
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NV200
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	60015851
Driver	
Name of Driver	LI CHUANHUA
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX004K
Date Of Birth	07/12/1981
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/04/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98210128
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98210128
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 212 BUKIT BATOK STREET 21

#10-241

Postcode

650212

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

4

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

.....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

JURONG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 158 YUNG LOH ROAD , POSTCODE: 610158 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2659999 - FAX NO: 62664987

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191224/2147

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SJH710Z

D-1-II- 0/ D

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
DETAILS OF	OTHER MELIA	LE PROPERTY 2
DETAILS OF		TE BRUBERTY)

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM8034P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW3910P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (lii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Delver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN RAJAH DYRTHON AYSK DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT As attached police report No. 7/20191224/2147 DECLARATION I/We declare the forexolog particulars are true in every respect. Reg. No. Benorting Centre Personnel's Manature
Name: ROS L WAHONS
NRIC/FIN No.: 201538615C Policyholdes a Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE:	24/12/2019	9	TIME:	11:20	(hh:mm) 24 1	m 17
LOCATION AYER	RAJAH EXP	RESSWAY	TOWAR	OS ECD	(111111111) 24 1	as rormat
VEHICLE NUMBER	GBJ8542Z					
INSURED NAME @	OLDEN HAR	VEST SH	IPPING.	SERVICES	(SINGAPORE)	PTE LID
2 6 1 7 7 7 7				CONTACT:	98210128	16 511)
MAKE NISSAN		MODEL	NV 200		_13 5130	10
Are you claiming unde	r your own insura	nce policy for	repair to	your vehicle?		
Yes, If No, Pls	Select: (\/) Th	ird Party /		rting Only		
INSURANCE COMPA	INY CHINA -	TALPING	1 - F1, 18-0			
TYPE OF POLICY () THIR	DPARTY () TPFT	
POLICY NUMBER :		COVER NO	7E)			
NAME DRIVER: L	CHUA HUA		11001100	() SAME AS INS	URED
NRIC/FIN 0.24	35004K			CONTRACTO		
DATE OF BIRTH: 0	7 113 11901			CONTACE	98210128	
DRIVING PASS DATE	E: 05/04/20					
OCCUPATION: () INDOOR		DOOR			
The same of the sa	V) MALE	The second second second second	TALE			
EMAIL ADDRESS:	V) million	1 Jimy	IMLE			-
ADDRESS OF DRIVE	R: RIL DID D	T D AT			(V)NOE	MAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVE	DLK 1/1 D	UKIL BAIC	K SIR	ET 21#10-	241 SMGAPO	RE 650212
Was driver an employee If No, Relationship Of	of the Insured's C	Company? (/) YES	() NO		
) Owner () Spo	ouse () Friend	/ Palatis		Children (
Does The Driver Own A	ny Other Vehicle	2 · / \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(/) NI	Children () Sibling () C	Others
f Yes, Vehicle Registra	tion Number Of D	river's Own 1	/abialas	9		
nsurance Company Of	Driver's Own Veh	icle	rement,			
Veather Conditions: (V) Clear () Raining	/ 11	Prizzling (100	
Road Surface : (V) Dry (.) Wet		hers () Others	
Vas Any Foreign Vehi	cle Involved In T	his Accident	2 /	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	NA CO	
Vas Anybody Injured	In The Accident		W. P. Williams	YES () NO	
YES, Injured details	:	,	YES (V	ING		
			7800			
Convey By Ambulance	() YES (V)NO				
Vas There Any Video) YES	(V) NO		
Vas There Accident Ro	ported To The P	olice? (V	VES (Attach Dalles D	
olice Report Number	(if any) 7/2019	11224 /214	7) NO II TE	s Attach Police R	eport
etails Of 3rd Party	Name / Ni	RIC		o.of Paxs (incl	(driver)	0
eh B SJH 7102	Denis esta esta esta esta esta esta esta est	-	- 7) / Not Su		Contact
ch C SLM 8034P		42 PH 1904	-) / Not Su		
eh D SJW 3910P			- 7) / Not Su		
eh E	-=WSSD(=WICe)III-		-) / Not Su		
eh F			()/ Not Su		
eh G		WINE -	- ()/Not Su		
			1	7.4.400.00	A Section 1	





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191224/2147

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE 610158

Tel No: 1800-2659999

			ACT AND DESCRIPTIONS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Control of the Control of the Control
DEDODT	OF	A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 24/12/2019 20:53			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 36	
Informa	nt's Particu	lars			
	Informant:		Address: APT BLK 212 BUKIT BATOK S SINGAPORE 650212	STREET 21 #10-241	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2435004K		K	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 98210128		
National	ity:		Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 07/12/1981 Race: Chinese			Type of Informant: Driver		
			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3C	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 24/12/2019 11:00	Type of Location Flyover	
Location: Along Road 1 AYER RAJAH TOWARDS E	HEXPRESSWAY			Road Speed Limit:	
Weather:		Road Surface: Dry			
Traffic Flow: Tr		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Colli CHAIN COL	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
GBJ8542Z	Van A	NISSAN	NV200 DX 1.6 AUTO	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SJH710Z	Car p	HONDA	FIT 1.3G A	White		0
SJW3910P	Car n	HONDA	CIVIC 1.6L 5AT	Silver		0





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP

158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE

Tel No: 1800-2659999

Report No. T/20191224/2147

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		Total district			
Any Pedestrian I	volved: No		The second second			
No. of Pedestriar	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Driver						
Name	LI CHUANHUA		ID No		G2435004K	
Related Vehicle	GBJ8542Z (Van)			Conta	ct No.	98210128
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licens Expiry	g	Class: 3C Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

On the 24/12/2019 at about 1100hrs, I was driving in my vehicle, GBJ8542Z along Ayer Rajah Expressway. Subsequently, I drove along the flyover towards ECP. The traffic was congested. Suddenly, I heard a collision at the rear of my vehicle. I alighted and discovered that it was a chain collision. Presence of traffic police and ambulance. I am not injured. The rear bumper and door of my vehicle was dented.

1st Vehicle: GBJ8542Z 2nd Vehicle: SJH710Z

3rd Vehicle: Nil

4th Vehicle: SJW 3910Z





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong NPP 158 Yung Loh Road #01-58 SINGAPORE 610158 Tel No: 1800-2659999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191224/2147

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 1 LIM JUNJIE	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 24/12/2019 20:53
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Staff Sqt MOHAMED HUSNUL TAUFIG BIN MD YUSOF SN 124 Contact No.: 65476358 Authoritication Stamp NP168 Signature:	Classification Of Case:
Singapore Police Force	



中國太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHILA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 Anson Ruse & 18-00 Springlast Texter Surgaysta (1993) for #288 & 11 Fee 2022 1033 Websile waskup owners from Co Map No Independent

MOTOR COVER NOTE

Cover Note No

60015851

Agent Code

AN0633A

The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore; or

The Road Transport Act 1987 of Melaysia, or

The Agreement between the Minister of Finance (Singapore) and the Motor Insurant Buroou of Singapore dated 22 February 1975, or

The Agreement between the Minister for Transport (Malaysia) and the Motor Insurer's Bureau of West Malaysia dated 30 March 1992; And any subsequent revisions to the above Acts and Agreements

The Insured mentioned in the Schedule, having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule is hereby HELD COVERED under the terms of the Company usual form of Motor Policy applicable thereto for the period mentioned in the Schedule unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which cases the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

Minimen	SCHEDULE
INSURED	M/S GOLDEN HARVEST SHIPPING SERVICES (SINGAPORE) PTE 1700
MAKE/MODEL OF VEHICLE	NISSAN NV200
"YEAR OF MANUFACTURE	2019
YEAR OF REGISTRATION	2019
ENGINE NO.	HR16143783D
CHASSIS NO.	VM20133726
ENGINE CAPACITY/TONNAGE	,0,71
TYPE OF COVER	COMPREHENSIVE
SUM INSURED	MARKET VALUE
PERIOD OF INSURANCE	FROM: 16 SEPTEMBER 2019 (14:13 HOURS) (5 000) (10:15 SEPTEMBER 2020
XCESS	8\$ 350.00
UTOSAFE	NO
IRE PURCHASE CO.	DAIMLER FINANCIAL SERVICES AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD
1100	TARICA & ABIA PACIFIC LTD

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Not valid unless couplet signed by Authorised Agent

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Agent Name & Date

Authorised Signatory

PREMIUM PAYMENT WARRANTY

For Individual Customer,

Please note that the premium in full should be paid before inception date shown above in order for the insurance cover to be valid.

For Non-Individual Customer

Please note that where the period of cover is for more than 60days, the premium in full should be paid within 60days on inception/renewal/endorsement, For all other cases, the premium in full should be paid before inception.

*IMPORTANT NOTICE: THIS COVER NOTE IS VALID FOR 30DAYS FROM 16-09-2019.